EE 5200 - Lecture 2 Tuesday Aug 28, 2003
Topics for Today:

* Announcements
W EE5200-L @mtu.edu now working. Use it.
»v* Bring calculator to lectures, for in-class sample calculations.
~P°* Buya 2" 3-ring binder for course materials.
. Room B45 is open from 9am onward.
° Office hrs: 1:30-2: Mon, Wed, Fri
» Office: EERC623. Phone: 906.487.2857
e Ch.1 Solutions posted on web page. Finish by Sept. 5.
o Set of pre-req / review exercises given out next week.

e Continuing with Chapter 1 / Review:
e |deal transformer: V, |, S, P, Q relationshi
* Nodal Analysis: Forming node equations

* _Matrix description of system, physical

* Three-phase analysis, per-phase (L-N phase-A) equivalent.
* Per Unit system
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EE 5200 Class Roster - Fall 2003

Name e-mail Affiliation Location
Local Students:
Ambardar, Anand aambarda@mtu.edu MTU (Dollar Bay, MI)
Jordet, Ranveig rjordet@mtu.edu MTU (Bergen, Norway)
Koepp, Robert P. rpkoepp@mtu.edu MTU (Florence, WI)
Sorvala, Swen ssorvala@mtu.edu MTU (Chassel, MI)
Wang, Xingkang wxingkan@mtu.edu MTU (China)
Yappa, Thushan - ? Not yet registered (Sri Lanka)
Yerrabelli, Ajitha D. adyerrab@mtu.edu MTU (India)
Remote Students:
Bromley, Patrick G. bromleypg@bv.com Black & Veatch | Ann Arbor, MI
Ferguson, Reginald fergusonr@bv.com Black & Veatch | Ann Arbor, MI
Fultz, Christopher T. fultzct@bv.com Black & Veatch | Ann Arbor, MI
Nagarah, Christopher L. nagarahcl@bv.com Black & Veatch | Ann Arbor, MI
Ravnaas, Brock 6. ravnaasbg@bv.com Black & Veatch Ann Arbor, MI
Andree, John W. jandree@itctransco.com ITC Ann Arbor, MI
Wyman, Jeffrey N. jwyman@itctransco.com ITC Ann Arbor, MI
Ernst, Thomas W. t.w.ernst@ieee.org Minn Power Duluth, MN
Nelson, Kristin M. kmnelson@ieee.org PG&E Fremont, CA

Worrell, Derek J.

derekworrell@hotmail.com
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